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= MENU v LOGIN member/)
Navigation Online Banking  certificates (CDs)
(HTTPS://WWW.SHARETECCU.COM/ALitANTCU)
Checking
(/bank/checking/)
° Savings
1 2 Days Of SaVII'IgS (/bank/savings/)
ATIRAreload Cards
This Holiday promotion runs from Dec. 4-19! (/bank/atira-
reload/)
Day 1 | Tuesday, Dec. 4th Locations & Hours
(/bank/locations/)
Sign-up for a checking account with direct deposit today and receive $100! Online Banking
As always, with an ACU checking account, members receive: Switch Kit
(/bank/make-the-
e One free box of checks every year switch)
e Free VISA debit card Business Services
e Auto loan reward discounts (/business/)

e Access to our mobile banking products Work Partners

DISCLAIMER (/bank/community/)

$100 automatically deposited in member's share savings account after 3 consecutive months with
net direct deposit. First direct deposit must be completed by February 15, 2019. New checking
accounts only. In-person and online checking account applications must be opened and meet
approval by the end of Wednesday, December 19, 2018, to receive $100. Online applications can be
found at www.alliantcu.com (http://www.alliantcu.com). Limit to one $100 reward per account.

Day 2 | Wednesday, Dec. 5th

Sign-up for Home Banking & E-Statements, Receive $50 (or $25 each)/per member
DISCLAIMER
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To sign up for E-Statements, members must be enrolled in WebTeller, ACU's online banking site. E-
Statement option is available in thy “Statements” tab when logged into WebTeller. Members who sign
up for Home Banking & E-Statements from Wednesday, December 5 - 19, 2018, will receive $25 into
their share savings account for each, total of $50. Members must be signed up for Home Banking & E-
Statements for two months before receiving $50. S50 will automatically be deposited into member’s
share savings account within 30-days after receiving second E-Statement. Members who are already
signed up for E-Statements are not eligible for reward.

Day 3 | Thursday, Dec. 6th

CD Special - 8 month CD at 2.01% APY
DISCLAIMER

To receive the special, there is a minimum deposit of $5,000. Youth Savers (birth through age 21)
may invest a minimum of $1,000.

Day 4 | Friday, Dec. 7th

Open a Youth Account (0-17 y/o0), Both Youth and You will Receive $20. Must have $100
minimum deposit.

DISCLAIMER

Limit to one $20 reward per member. Households/Family Members with more than one youth, parent
will received $20 in total, and each youth will receive $20. Account card or online application must be
completed by the end of the day, Wednesday, December 19, to be eligible. Reward will be deposited in
member(s) share savings account within 30-days of completed account card. New member must
meet membership eligibility requirements to open account.

Day 5 | Monday, Dec. 10th

Answer one of the following questions, post on facebook (or email) us and you will receive $20!

¢ ACU WENT ABOVE AND BEYOND TO HELP ME (OR MY FAMILY) BY .....

¢ ACUHAS MANY PRODUCTS AND SERVICES TO CHOOSE FROM. IS MY FAVORITE BECAUSE .....
¢ |TELL MY FAMILY MEMBERS TO BECOME A MEMBER AT ACU BECAUSE .....
¢ THREE WORDS THAT DESCRIBE MY EXPERIENCE AT ACU ARE: AND

DISCLAIMER
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Share your response on ACU’s Facebook page (facebook.com/alliantcu
(http://www.facebook.com/alliantcu)) or email staff@alliantcu.com between Monday, Dec. 10" -
Wednesday, December 19t and $20 will be automatically deposited into share savings account of

member making the review. One post per member.

Day 6 | Tuesday, Dec. 11th

Free Credit Report & Review - Receive a gift!

SPECIAL

Contact a credit union loan officer for a FREE Credit Report Check-Up & Review. A credit check-up is a
great way to make sure all your finances are in tip-top shape. Members can call or stop into any Alliant
Credit Union office for their no-fee Credit Report Check-up & Review. Once you complete your review,

you will receive a free gift from us.

Check back for daily specials and giveaways.

NAVIGATION

About Us (/bank/)

Become a Member (/bank/become-a-member/)
All Loans (/borrow/)

Financial Tools (/learn/financial-tools/)

Schedule of Fees (/learn/schedule-of-fees/)
Business Services (/business/)

Privacy Policy (/learn/privacy-policy/)

Terms & Conditions (/learn/terms-conditions/)
USA Patriot Act (/learn/patriot-act/)

ADA / Web Accessibility (/learn/web-accessibility)

QUICK LINKS

Become a Member (/bank/become-a-member/)

Online Banking (https://www.shareteccu.com/alliantcu)
Locations & Hours (/bank/locations/)

ATM Locations (/bank/atm-locations/)
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LOANS

All Loans (/borrow/)

Loan Rates (/borrow/loan-rates/)

Personal Loans (/borrow/personal-loans/)
Vehicle Loans (/borrow/vehicle-loans/)

Mortgage Loans (/borrow/mortgage-loans/)
Home Equity Loans (/borrow/home-equity-loans/)
Credit Cards (/borrow/credit-cards/)

Student Loans (/borrow/student-loans/)

Student Consolidation Loans (/borrow/student-
consolidation-loans/)

SOCIAL MEDIA

€ Facebook (https://www.facebook.com/alliantcu/)

8 Twitter (https:/www.twitter.com/BeAlliant)

@ LinkedIn (https://www.linkedin.com/company/alliar*
credit-union-—-ia/)
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Fraud Alert (/learn/fraud-alert) Instagram (https://www.instagram.com/bealliantcu/)
Contact Us (/bank/contact-us/)
Careers (/careers/)
MyCardInfo (https://online.mycardinfo.com/)

(https://www.hud.gov/program_offices/fair_housing_equal_opp)

Routing #: 273974633
NMLS #: 494670

© 2018 Alliant Credit Union.
Federally Insured by NCUA.
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